

TIP NO

1CR.10661.24, 1CR.10661.25, 1CR.10661.26, 1CR.20661.86,  
1CR.20661.87, 1CR.20661.88, 1CR.20661.89, 1CR.20661.90,  
1CR.20661.91, 1CR.20661.92, 1CR.20661.93, 1CR.20661.94

2:00PM 1 / 1 001

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

NOV 27 2013 DA00172

RESURFACING

13.570 MI

VARIOUS ROUTES IN NORTHAMPTON COUNTY

				ROSE BROTHERS PAVING CO., INC. AHOSKIE, NC		BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY TARBORO, NC	
<b>ROADWAY ITEMS</b>							
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		63000.00	66750.00
0002	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (1.5")	58,833 SY	0.60	35299.80	70599.60
0003	1308000000-E	607	MILLN ASPHALT PVMT ***** - ***** (1" TO 3")	500 SY	5.00	2500.00	7500.00
0004	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	480 SY	8.00	3840.00	11040.00
0005	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	9,894 TON	31.00	306714.00	296820.00
0006	1525000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS SF9.5A	6,511 TON	32.00	208352.00	221374.00
0007	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	1,030 TON	614.00	632420.00	618000.00
0008	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	1 EA	400.00	400.00	250.00
0009	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	2 EA	300.00	600.00	450.00
0010	4399000000-N	1105	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL	Lump Sum		9600.00	42200.00
CONTRACT TOTAL					TOTAL	1262725.80	TOTAL 1334983.60
ROADWAY ITEMS					SUB-TOTAL	1262725.80	SUB-TOTAL 1334983.60
<b>BIDDERS IN ORDER</b>					<b>CONTRACT TOTAL</b>		
			ROSE BROTHERS PAVING CO., INC.	1		1262725.80	
			BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	2		1334983.60	

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED  
RESURFACING

NOV 27 2013 DA00178  
7.780 MI

VARIOUS ROUTES IN DARE COUNTY

BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY		RPC CONTRACTING INC	
TARBORO, NC		KITTY HAWK, NC	

**ROADWAY ITEMS**

Item ID	Description	Quantity	Unit	Price	Total
0001	800 MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		61100.00	42850.00
0002	230 BORROW EXCAVATION	2,682	CY	10.00	26820.00
0003	545 INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	116	TON	61.00	7076.00
0004	SP SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	14.72	SMI	2000.00	29440.00
0005	607 MILL ASP P/VT ***** DTH (1.5")	79,000	SY	1.30	102700.00
0006	610 ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	7,151	TON	52.00	371852.00
0007	610 ASP CONC SURF CRS SF9.5A	2,980	TON	62.00	184760.00
0008	620 ASP FOR PLANT MIX	627	TON	600.00	376200.00
0009	1110 WORK ZONE SIGNS (STAT) (WORK ZONE ADVANCE/GENERAL WARNING SIGNING)	320	SF	6.95	2224.00
0010	SP GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM (LS) (TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL)	Lump Sum		30000.00	9980.00
0011	1205 PAINT P/VT MARKINGS 4"	127,259	LF	0.13	16543.67
0012	1605 TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	800	LF	2.00	1600.00
0013	1660 SEEDING AND MULCHING	7.1	ACR	1800.00	12780.00

CONTRACT TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

ROADWAY ITEMS

SUB-TOTAL

SUB-TOTAL

SUB-TOTAL

SUB-TOTAL

**BIDDERS IN ORDER**

CONTRACT TOTAL

BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY  
RPC CONTRACTING INC

1 1223095.67  
2 1225709.96

1223095.67  
1225709.96